
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 04 March 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MULBERRY MAN Last start winner GOS, 28/02/2023, R2, P 4/1/2E. Borg 544700 10/71531P 6P 4P 5P 6PD04/04/2020

 2 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade GOS, 07/02/2023, R9, P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 8/7191(FEL)P 5P 1P 6Y 4PD19/06/2020

 3 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner TAR, 09/11/2022, R9, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 4/32701P 3P 2P 2P 1PB11/10/2020

 4 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 27/02/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 4/31773P 1P 7P 4P 3PB12/09/2020

 5 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91742P 4P 2P 4P 4PB25/02/2020

 6 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/01692P 8P 2P 1PB08/04/2021

 7 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/3186(FEL)P 7P 7P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 8 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/71838P (FEL)P 6P 4P 1PB07/02/2020

 9 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61354P 7P 6P 1P 4PD11/05/2019

 10 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/01205P 5P 4P 3P 4PB01/10/2020

 11 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Bell 536677 5/41205P 3P 7P 7P 5PB29/07/2019

 12 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/21114P 4P 5P 8P 3PB09/03/2020

 13 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01086P 6P 3P 4P 6PB29/08/2019

 14 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2105(FEL)M 8P 3P 6P 4PB07/12/2018

 15 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/41054P 4P 4P 6P 4PD26/12/2020

 16 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11057P 4P 7P 2P 7PD22/06/2018

 17 THIRD ELEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0975P 5P 8P (FEL)P 1PB28/10/2020

 18 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0957P 8P 4Y 5Y 2PB01/10/2020

 19 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0786P 6P 7P 5P 5PB03/10/2019
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 1 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner TAR, 09/11/2022, R9, P 5/1K. Miller 550329 4/32701P 3P 2P 2P 1PB11/10/2020

 2 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GUN, 27/02/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 4/31773P 1P 7P 4P 3PB12/09/2020

 3 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91742P 4P 2P 4P 4PB25/02/2020

 4 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/01692P 8P 2P 1PB08/04/2021

 5 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/3186(FEL)P 7P 7P 3P 1PD16/01/2021

 6 AT RANDOM Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/71838P (FEL)P 6P 4P 1PB07/02/2020

 7 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61354P 7P 6P 1P 4PD11/05/2019

 8 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Bell 536677 5/41205P 3P 7P 7P 5PB29/07/2019

 9 BUNT AND RUN Weighted points score GOS, 24/01/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/01205P 5P 4P 3P 4PB01/10/2020

 10 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 02/02/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/21114P 4P 5P 8P 3PB09/03/2020

 11 ASHYAH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/02/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01086P 6P 3P 4P 6PB29/08/2019

 12 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11057P 4P 7P 2P 7PD22/06/2018

 13 TAHLEE GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 31/01/2023, R12, P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2105(FEL)M 8P 3P 6P 4PB07/12/2018

 14 SKETCHY RUSS Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Burns 554296 5/41054P 4P 4P 6P 4PD26/12/2020

 15 THIRD ELEMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0975P 5P 8P (FEL)P 1PB28/10/2020

 16 NOBU GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0957P 8P 4Y 5Y 2PB01/10/2020

 17 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0786P 6P 7P 5P 5PB03/10/2019
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 1 SAMUEL SWAN Last start placegetter WBL, 13/02/2023, R2 M/1M. Smith 558275 0/01163P 5P 2P 2P 5PD14/01/2021

 2 IDENTITY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0963P 4P 4P 3P 5PB12/09/2020

 3 DROP ZONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 15/12/2022, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554511 0/0807P 7P 3P 7P 3PD31/01/2021

 4 MELBOURNE STREET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/0784P 6P 3P 4P 5PB27/05/2021

 5 ARES RISING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0727P 6P 3P 4P 5YD18/08/2020

 6 RUBY ON SCOTCH Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/12/2022, R4, P M/1P. Lilley 550346 0/0584PB07/09/2020

 7 ATTENTION SPAN 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/0426PD08/12/2020

 8 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 6P 7P 3Y 4PD01/01/2020

 9 HAZEL INTENTION Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2023, R2, P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/0487P 7P 4P 6P 7PB06/04/2020

 10 MANDY'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0485P 6YB03/11/2020

 11 MAHI MAHI MISS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R1, P M/1K. Ollerton 541211 0/0465P 7P 6P 6P 8PB19/09/2019

 12 OPAL RAID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/01/2023, R1, P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/0436P 7P 5P 8PB16/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 KITTY KEEN Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/01/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Syphers 543963 11/43031P 1P 3P 8P 1PB15/03/2020

 2 GATE SAID NO Last start winner GOS, 28/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Allen 541871 5/42071P 3P 4P 3P 3PB24/01/2020

 3 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 540173 9/72733P 2P 2P 2P 6PD04/12/2019

 4 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter TAR, 22/02/2023, R11, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 5/42552P 3P 2P 1P 4PB13/11/2020

 5 PRINCE LEO Dropping in grade GOS, 14/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 11/102534P 7P 1P 5C 2PD29/02/2020

 6 RISE UP Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 544598 6/5207(FEL)P 6P 7P 1P 3PD01/02/2020

 7 PAUL'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 4/1/2S. Eaton 554102 5/41667C 1P 5P 8P 1PB12/11/2020

 8 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Ball 541965 11/71565P 5P 1P 6P 5PB20/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 PETRICHOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Hawkins 554422 2/11901P 4P 3P 1PB24/01/2021

 2 KISS ME KEV 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Kedwell 553155 2/11891P 1P 3YD30/12/2020

 3 DISCO BALL BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 558963 1/01762P 1P 2PB05/05/2021

 4 ANGEL CHILD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 557654 1/01692P 8P 2P 1PB08/04/2021

 5 CASH KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 546850 1/01593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD06/06/2020

 6 SIMPLY AWESOME Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 561039 1/01496P 3P 1P 3P 3PD20/04/2021

 7 DOUBLE POLKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/01416P 3P 2P 4P 6PB08/12/2020

 8 HYLAND MATATA Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Dance 547702 2/01357P 6P 3P 2P 5PB09/04/2020

 9 TEAPOT SCANDAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/01353P 5P 5P 6P 3PB16/01/2021

 10 BLAZIN' OAKLEE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Eaton 557647 1/01297P 6P 2P 5P 1PD12/04/2021

 11 SAPPHIRE EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/01191P 4P 3PB10/02/2021

 12 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Akers 555460 2/11174P 4P 2P 8P 5PB21/02/2021

 13 KISS ME OLLAHM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kedwell 553153 1/01145P 1P 2P 4P 4PD30/12/2020

 14 FREDDY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01084P 3P 5P 7P 6PD16/01/2021

 15 ASHYAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/01086P 6P 3P 4P 6PB29/08/2019

 16 FOUR JOANS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/01024P 3P 8P 4P 8PB17/08/2020

 17 THIRD ELEMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0975P 5P 8P (FEL)P 1PB28/10/2020

 18 KATRINA HIGHKICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/0961P 7PB28/04/2021

 19 TAI RUSH Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Grey 552042 1/0936P 7P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 20 NOT FOR SURE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/0881P 6P 5PB16/12/2020

 21 WUANITA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/0864Y 5P 6P 4P 5PB22/02/2021

 22 SUBZERO ASH Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Smith 549768 2/1815P 7P 6P 5P 5PD19/09/2020
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 1 ZAMBORA GRAFF Last start winner GAR, 25/02/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Davies 529335 9/31931P 1M 5P 6P 1MD02/01/2019

 2 YORE CHEVY Last start placegetter GUN, 27/02/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Smith 550611 3/21682P 2P 8P 2P 6PD17/10/2020

 3 CANYA UNLEASH Last start Country winner RIS, 14/01/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Lill 557723 5/01581Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 6YD04/03/2021

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score MAT, 13/02/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 5/21655P 5P 4P 2P 1PB13/11/2020

 5 FEDERAL LIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 4/11533P 5P 4P 2P 5PB26/04/2020

 6 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11536P 6P 1P 6P 3PD12/09/2020

 7 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Grey 538632 5/01476P 6P 2P 6P 3PD25/10/2019

 8 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 9/61354P 7P 6P 1P 4PD11/05/2019

 9 LARSON'S ROCKET 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Allen 549891 3/11145P 4P 5P 7P 3PD21/09/2020

 10 OLLIE DOO Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Hill 534259 5/41056P 7P 7P 2P 6PD08/05/2019

 11 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R2, P 5/1B. Allen 532831 9/5906P 8P 6P 5P 6PB17/04/2019
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 1 IDENTITY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/0963P 4P 4P 3P 5PB12/09/2020

 2 DRINK CROWNIES Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/0963P 4P 5P 6P 2PD16/09/2020

 3 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0926P 2P 7P 4P 3PB05/11/2019

 4 ARES RISING 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0727P 6P 3P 4P 5YD18/08/2020

 5 MISS MILA First start M/1J. Eaton 562876 0/00B10/09/2021

 6 RED BALL ROCKET First start M/1J. Eaton 562879 0/00D10/09/2021

 7 COSMIC BEAST Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2022, R13, Y M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0426YB11/11/2020

 8 ATTENTION SPAN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/0426PD08/12/2020

 9 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 21/02/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0744P 6P 7P 3Y 4PD01/01/2020

 10 WHIZBANG ROBYN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/0628P 8P (FEL)P 3P 6PB19/11/2020

 11 MISS AQUAHOLIC 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0565P 6P 6P 4P 6PB29/01/2021

 12 MAHI MAHI MISS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/02/2023, R1, P M/1K. Ollerton 541211 0/0465P 7P 6P 6P 8PB19/09/2019

 13 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R3, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0268P 8PB22/02/2021
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 1 HUT SIX Weighted points score GUN, 27/02/2023, R12, P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 16/32462P 1P 5P 5P 2PD23/09/2019

 2 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 25/02/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Grey 552038 5/22761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB26/11/2020

 3 GYPSY FLYER Last start winner GAR, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Grey 552036 5/12101P 4P 2P 4P 1PB26/11/2020

 4 MOPOKE Last start winner GAR, 24/02/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Woods 553226 2/11801P 5P 5P 2P 1PB08/12/2020

 5 PICK THE POINT Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 5/02762P 2P 1P 1P 2PD27/11/2020

 6 FEDERAL LIGHT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Eaton 545455 4/21533P 5P 4P 2P 5PB26/04/2020

 7 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Ball 549095 5/32197P 1P 2P 3P 3PB12/08/2020

 8 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Bell 542226 3/01774P 2P 3P 2P 5PB08/02/2020

 9 PAUL'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/02/2023, R10, C 5/4S. Eaton 554102 5/01667C 1P 5P 8P 1PB12/11/2020

 10 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11536P 6P 1P 6P 3PD12/09/2020

 11 LARSON'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Allen 549891 3/01145P 4P 5P 7P 3PD21/09/2020

 12 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/0994P 6P 8P 7P 6PD29/06/2019
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 1 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0926P 2P 7P 4P 3PB05/11/2019

 2 ARES RISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 16/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0727P 6P 3P 4P 5YD18/08/2020

 3 ARROW FERNANDO First start M/1C. Plant 553824 0/00D16/01/2021

 4 ROCKSTAR RAJ Weighted points score RIS, 25/02/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/0725Y 6Y 5P 3Y 6PD18/01/2021

 5 WHIZBANG ROBYN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 554856 0/0628P 8P (FEL)P 3P 6PB19/11/2020

 6 MISS AQUAHOLIC 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0565P 6P 6P 4P 6PB29/01/2021

 7 ON MY WAY Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R1, Y M/1D. Stone 553144 0/0387Y 6P 7YD03/01/2021
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 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Dropping in grade GAR, 24/02/2023, R6, P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/92855P 6P 2P 2P 1PB09/12/2019
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 1 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R6, P 3/1/1K. Kowalski 530647 13/122287P 1P 3P 5P 2PD07/03/2019
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 1 TINY KEEN Last start winner NOW, 27/02/2023, R11, P 1/2J. Fletcher 543965 19/83661P 1P 1P 5P 1PD15/03/2020
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 1 KISS ME KEV 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/02/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Kedwell 553155 2/11891P 1P 3YD30/12/2020

 2 KISS ME OLLAHM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kedwell 553153 1/01145P 1P 2P 4P 4PD30/12/2020

 3 WUANITA ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/02/2023, R7, Y 5/4T. Ball 555778 1/0864Y 5P 6P 4P 5PB22/02/2021
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 1 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3994P 6P 8P 7P 6PD29/06/2019
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 1 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0926P 2P 7P 4P 3PB05/11/2019
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